
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562059
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

III
(T)

562060
MEDICINAL
CHEMISTRY

III
(P)

562061
PHARMACOLO

GY
III
(T)

562062
PHARMACOLO

GY
III
(P)

562063
HERBAL

DRUG
TECHNOLOGY

(T)

562064
HERBAL

DRUG
TECHNOLOGY

(P)

562065
BIOPHARMAC

EUTICS
AND

PHARMACOKI
NETICS

(T)

1 560020518506 BOOPESH Y 2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

2 560020518512 DHANUSH M 2 --- --- --- --- PASS --- ---

3 560020518517 DINESH KUMAR T 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

4 560020518523 GIRISH KUMAR G 2 --- --- --- --- PASS --- PASS

5 560020518529 GUNAL P 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 560020518533 HARIHARAN S 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

7 560020518534 JAGADEESWARAN P 2 PASS --- FAIL --- --- --- ---

8 560020518538 JEEVA P 1 FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 560020518544 KARTHIKEYAN M 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

10 560020518548 LOGESHWARAN P 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

11 560020518551 MANOJ V 2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

12 560020518553 MOHAMMED 
SHINAS 

2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

13 560020518555 MOHAMMEDAADHIL 
S

2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

14 560020518556 MOULIKA G 2 PASS --- PASS --- --- --- PASS

15 560020518558 MURALITHARAN M 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

16 560020518559 NANDHA M P 2 --- --- FAIL --- --- --- ---

17 560020518562 NANTHAKUMAR P 2 FAIL --- --- --- --- --- FAIL

18 560020518563 NAVEEN K 2 PASS --- PASS --- PASS --- PASS

19 560020518569 PRAVALIKA 
CLEMENT J

2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

20 560020518581 SIVAKUMAR R 2 --- --- PASS --- --- --- ---

21 560020518583 SOUNDARRAJAN K 2 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---

22 560020518588 SURYA R 2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- PASS

23 560020518590 THILAK  K 2 PASS --- --- --- --- --- ---

24 560020518591 THIRULOGASANKAR 
S

2 PASS --- PASS --- --- --- ---

25 560020518596 VIJAY V 2 FAIL --- --- --- PASS --- ---

26 561895283 YADESH J K 5 ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT ABSENT

27 561995259 MUTHURAMAN M 5 FAIL --- --- --- --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562066
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
BIOTECHNOL

OGY
(T)

562067
QUALITY

ASSURANCE
(T)

1 560020518506 BOOPESH Y 2 --- ---

2 560020518512 DHANUSH M 2 PASS ---

3 560020518517 DINESH KUMAR T 2 --- ---

4 560020518523 GIRISH KUMAR G 2 PASS ---

5 560020518529 GUNAL P 1 PASS PASS

6 560020518533 HARIHARAN S 2 --- ---

7 560020518534 JAGADEESWARAN P 2 --- ---

8 560020518538 JEEVA P 1 PASS PASS

9 560020518544 KARTHIKEYAN M 2 --- ---

10 560020518548 LOGESHWARAN P 2 --- ---

11 560020518551 MANOJ V 2 --- ---

12 560020518553 MOHAMMED 
SHINAS 

2 --- ---

13 560020518555 MOHAMMEDAADHIL 
S

2 --- ---

14 560020518556 MOULIKA G 2 --- ---

15 560020518558 MURALITHARAN M 2 --- ---

16 560020518559 NANDHA M P 2 --- ---

17 560020518562 NANTHAKUMAR P 2 --- ---

18 560020518563 NAVEEN K 2 PASS PASS

19 560020518569 PRAVALIKA 
CLEMENT J

2 --- ---

20 560020518581 SIVAKUMAR R 2 --- ---

21 560020518583 SOUNDARRAJAN K 2 PASS ---

22 560020518588 SURYA R 2 --- PASS

23 560020518590 THILAK  K 2 --- ---

24 560020518591 THIRULOGASANKAR 
S

2 --- ---

25 560020518596 VIJAY V 2 --- ---

26 561895283 YADESH J K 5 ABSENT ABSENT

27 561995259 MUTHURAMAN M 5 --- ---
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